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Oklahoma City Caring Van 
August Public Clinics 

 
 

 Date and Time Location Date and Time Location 

Saturday, August 2 
10:30 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

City Center 
5731 NW 41st St.  

Warr Acres 73122  

Tuesday, August 12 
2:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 

Capitol Hill Library 
327 Southwest 27th St 
Oklahoma City 73109 

Monday, August 4 
9:30 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

The Salvation Army 
1012 S Rock Island Ave 

El Reno 73036 

Thursday, August 14 
9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Latino Community 
Development Agency 

420 SW 10th St 
Oklahoma City 73109 

Thursday, August 7 
9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Latino Community 
Development Agency 

420 SW 10th St 
Oklahoma City 73109 

Monday, August 18 
9:30 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

OKCPS Westwood  
Enrollment Center 

1701 Exchange Ave, 
Oklahoma City 73108 

Friday, August 8 
9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 

OKCPS Westwood 
Enrollment Center 

1701 Exchange Ave, 
Oklahoma City 73108 

Wednesday, August 20 
10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Hometown Primary Care 
13511 Northeast 23rd St 

Choctaw 73020 

Saturday, August 9 
10:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

U.S. Grant High School 
Back-to-School Bash 

5016 South Penn Ave 
Oklahoma City 73119 

Thursday, August 21 
9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Latino Community 
Development Agency 

420 SW 10th St 
Oklahoma City 73109 

Monday, August 11 
2:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

Family Tree 
5909 North Classen Blvd 

Oklahoma City 73118 

Thursday, August 28 
9:30 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

Latino Community 
Development Agency 

420 SW 10th St 
Oklahoma City 73109 

Tuesday, August 12 
10:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Holy Angels  
Education Center 

317 North Blackwelder Ave 
Oklahoma City 73106 

 
 
 

The parent or legal guardian must accompany all children. Please bring a current shot record. 
Services provided to children who are uninsured, Medicaid eligible, or American Indian.  

Follow us on Facebook at  www.facebook.com/oklahomacaringfoundation 
For more information, please visit our website at  oklahomacaringfoundation.org 

http://www.facebook.com/oklahomacaringfoundation
https://www.oklahomacaringfoundation.org/the-foundation

